CENTRAL ROADRACING ASSOCIATION

RACE DATE : 8/23/2014

RACE LOCATION: BRAINERD INTERNATIONAL RACEWAY
** NOVICE RESULTS **

Middleweight GP Saturday
Pos No Name
0 23N Mark Grey
of 1
Heavyweight SS Saturday
Pos No Name
1 75N Jonathan Schwartz
2 517N Clark Davis
3 34N Dan Krambeck
4 597N Drew Sivertson
5 97N Jake Hawthorne
6 180N Aaron Duchon
7 85N Jonathan Graus
8 337N Mark Praska
9 131N Pierre Edward Cholet
0 117N Ryan Alvar
0 727N Joshua Auel
of 11
Heavyweight SS Sunday
Pos No Name
1 180N Aaron Duchon
2 85N Jonathan Graus
3 517N Clark Davis
4 75N Jonathan Schwartz
5 34N Dan Krambeck
6 117N Ryan Alvar
0 337N Mark Praska
0 97N Jake Hawthorne
0 727N Joshua Auel
0 597N Drew Sivertson
of 10
Heavyweight SB Saturday
Pos No Name
1 25N Harry Jensen
3 97N Jake Hawthorne
4 517N Clark Davis
5 75N Jonathan Schwartz
6 180N Aaron Duchon
7 131N Pierre Edward Cholet
8 533N Matthew Nardo
0 727N Joshua Auel
0 117N Ryan Alvar
0 85N Jonathon Graus
0 933N Tanner Hunter
0 597N Drew Sivertson
of 13
Heavyweight SB Sunday
Pos No Name
1 25N Harry Jensen
4 180N Aaron Duchon
5 597N Drew Sivertson
6 85N Jonathon Graus
7 533N Matthew Nardo
8 117N Ryan Alvar
0 34N Dan Krambeck
0 75N Jonathan Schwartz
0 727N Joshua Auel
0 933N Tanner Hunter

of 12

Class
Middleweight GP Novice

Class

Heavyweight SS Novice
Heavyweight SS Novice
Heavyweight SS Novice
Heavyweight SS Novice
Heavyweight SS Novice
Heavyweight SS Novice
Heavyweight SS Novice
Heavyweight SS Novice
Heavyweight SS Novice
Heavyweight SS Novice
Heavyweight SS Novice

Class

Heavyweight SS Novice
Heavyweight SS Novice
Heavyweight SS Novice
Heavyweight SS Novice
Heavyweight SS Novice
Heavyweight SS Novice
Heavyweight SS Novice
Heavyweight SS Novice
Heavyweight SS Novice
Heavyweight SS Novice

Class
Heavyweight SB Novice

Heavyweight SB Novice
Heavyweight SB Novice
Heavyweight SB Novice
Heavyweight SB Novice
Heavyweight SB Novice
Heavyweight SB Novice
Heavyweight SB Novice
Heavyweight SB Novice
Heavyweight SB Novice
Heavyweight SB Novice
Heavyweight SB Novice

Class
Heavyweight SB Novice

Heavyweight SB Novice
Heavyweight SB Novice
Heavyweight SB Novice
Heavyweight SB Novice
Heavyweight SB Novice
Heavyweight SB Novice
Heavyweight SB Novice
Heavyweight SB Novice
Heavyweight SB Novice

Make/Model
Triumph D675

Make/Model

Tire Sponsor

Tire Sponsor
Dunlop

Suzuki GSXR60( Dunlop

Triumph D675
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6

Bridgestone
Bridgestone
Dunlop
Dunlop
Dunlop

Kawasaki ZX6R Dunlop

Yamaha R6

Suzuki GSXR60( Dunlop

Make/Model
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6

Tire Sponsor
Dunlop
Dunlop

Suzuki GSXR60( Dunlop

Triumph D675
Yamaha R6

Dunlop
Bridgestone

Kawasaki ZX6R Dunlop

Yamaha R6

Dunlop

Suzuki GSXR60( Dunlop

Yamaha R6

Make/Model
Ducati 848

Yamaha R6

Bridgestone

Tire Sponsor
Dunlop

Dunlop

Suzuki GSXR60( Dunlop

Yamaha R6

Dunlop
Dunlop

Suzuki GSXR60( Dunlop

Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Triumph D675
Yamaha R6

Make/Model
Ducati 848

Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6

Yamaha R6
Triumph D675

Dunlop
Bridgestone
Bridgestone

Tire Sponsor
Dunlop

Dunlop
Bridgestone
Dunlop

Bridgestone
Dunlop

Suzuki GSXR60( Dunlop

Triumph D675

Bridgestone

Silkolene- AXO- Bell- Leatt- Dunlop

Dunlop

Hometown Healthcare- Bridgestone

Bell Helmets- Race Tech- Braking- AMSOIL- Bridgestone- Motc
Heinen's Motorsports- Dunlop- Zalusky Advanced Riding Scho
A.D. Concepts- Goat Bros. Racing- Dunlop

Moto-D- Bananna Squad Decals- Dunlop

Muscatell Subaru- sisufab- Dunlop

Dunlop

A.D. Concepts- Goat Bros. Racing- Dunlop
Moto-D- Bananna Squad Decals- Dunlop
Dunlop

Silkolene- AXO- Bell- Leatt- Dunlop
Hometown Healthcare- Bridgestone

Muscatell Subaru- sisufab- Dunlop

Heinen's Motorsports- Dunlop- Zalusky Advanced Riding Scho
Dunlop

Bell Helmets- Race Tech- Braking- AMSOIL- Bridgestone- Motc

Motorex- Dunlop

Heinen's Motorsports- Dunlop- Zalusky Advanced Riding Scho
Dunlop

Silkolene- AXO- Bell- Leatt- Dunlop

A.D. Concepts- Goat Bros. Racing- Dunlop

CQC Motorsports
Dunlop

Moto-D- Bananna Squad Decals- Dunlop
AXO- Woodcraft- Bridgestone
Bell Helmets- Race Tech- Braking- AMSOIL- Bridgestone- Motc

Motorex- Dunlop

A.D. Concepts- Goat Bros. Racing- Dunlop

Bell Helmets- Race Tech- Braking- AMSOIL- Bridgestone- Motc
Moto-D- Bananna Squad Decals- Dunlop

CQC Motorsports

Hometown Healthcare- Bridgestone
Silkolene- AXO- Bell- Leatt- Dunlop
Dunlop

AXO- Woodcraft- Bridgestone



Heavyweight GP
Pos

of 11

Heavyweight GP
Pos

of 10

Middleweight SS
Pos

of 22

Middleweight SS
Pos

of 1

Middleweight SS
Pos
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Saturday
No
517N
180N
85N
34N
75N
97N
727N
117N
933N
131N
597N

Sunday
No
180N
517N
75N
97N
85N
117N
34N
727N
933N
597N

Saturday
No

1 75N
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517N

34N

97N

85N

222N
970N
461N
337N
131N
110N
425N
23N

117N
252N
230N
278N
741N
727N
180N
224N

Saturday
No
131N

Sunday
No

71N
34N
970N
75N
180N
85N
252N
461N
597N

Name

Clark Davis

Aaron Duchon
Jonathon Graus
Dan Krambeck
Jonathan Schwartz
Jake Hawthorne
Joshua Auel

Ryan Alvar

Tanner Hunter
Pierre Edward Cholet
Drew Sivertson

Name

Aaron Duchon
Clark Davis
Jonathan Schwartz
Jake Hawthorne
Jonathon Graus
Ryan Alvar

Dan Krambeck
Joshua Auel
Tanner Hunter
Drew Sivertson

Name
Jonathan Schwartz
Clark Davis

Dan Krambeck
Jake Hawthorne
Jonathon Graus
Dave Pederson
Scott Masterton
Brandon Connett
Mark Praska
Pierre Edward Cholet
Daniel O'Day
Shane Johnson
Mark Grey

Ryan Alvar

Greg Kastner
Jason Weidholz
Aaron Day
Mathew Wiest
Joshua Auel
Aaron Duchon
David Collins

Name
Pierre Edward Cholet

Name

Travis Opgenorth
Dan Krambeck
Scott Masterton
Jonathan Schwartz
Aaron Duchon
Jonathon Graus
Greg Kastner
Brandon Connett
Drew Sivertson

Class

Heavyweight GP Novice
Heavyweight GP Novice
Heavyweight GP Novice
Heavyweight GP Novice
Heavyweight GP Novice
Heavyweight GP Novice
Heavyweight GP Novice
Heavyweight GP Novice
Heavyweight GP Novice
Heavyweight GP Novice
Heavyweight GP Novice

Class

Heavyweight GP Novice
Heavyweight GP Novice
Heavyweight GP Novice
Heavyweight GP Novice
Heavyweight GP Novice
Heavyweight GP Novice
Heavyweight GP Novice
Heavyweight GP Novice
Heavyweight GP Novice
Heavyweight GP Novice

Class
Middleweight SS Novice
Middleweight SS Novice

Middleweight SS Novice
Middleweight SS Novice
Middleweight SS Novice
Middleweight SS Novice
Middleweight SS Novice
Middleweight SS Novice
Middleweight SS Novice
Middleweight SS Novice
Middleweight SS Novice
Middleweight SS Novice
Middleweight SS Novice
Middleweight SS Novice
Middleweight SS Novice
Middleweight SS Novice
Middleweight SS Novice
Middleweight SS Novice
Middleweight SS Novice
Middleweight SS Novice
Middleweight SS Novice

Class
Middleweight SS Novice

Class

Middleweight SS Novice
Middleweight SS Novice
Middleweight SS Novice
Middleweight SS Novice
Middleweight SS Novice
Middleweight SS Novice
Middleweight SS Novice
Middleweight SS Novice
Middleweight SS Novice

Make/Model

Tire Sponsor

Suzuki GSXR60( Dunlop

Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Triumph D675

Yamaha R6

Dunlop
Dunlop
Bridgestone
Dunlop
Dunlop

Suzuki GSXR60( Dunlop

Yamaha R6
Triumph D675

Yamaha R6

Make/Model
Yamaha R6

Bridgestone

Bridgestone

Tire Sponsor
Dunlop

Suzuki GSXR60( Dunlop

Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Triumph D675

Dunlop
Dunlop
Dunlop

Bridgestone

Suzuki GSXR60( Dunlop

Triumph D675
Yamaha R6

Make/Model

Bridgestone
Bridgestone

Tire Sponsor
Dunlop

Suzuki GSXR60( Dunlop

Triumph D675
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Suzuki SV650
Yamaha R6
Triumph D675

Bridgestone
Dunlop
Dunlop

Dunlop
Dunlop

Kawasaki ZX6R Dunlop

Kawasaki ZX6R

Triumph D675
Yamaha R6

Yamaha R6

Michelin

Suzuki GSXR60( Dunlop

Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6

Make/Model

Make/Model

Triumph D675

Yamaha R6

Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6

Triumph D675
Yamaha R6

Dunlop

Tire Sponsor

Tire Sponsor

Bridgestone
Dunlop
Dunlop
Dunlop
Dunlop

Dunlop
Bridgestone

Dunlop

A.D. Concepts- Goat Bros. Racing- Dunlop

Moto-D- Bananna Squad Decals- Dunlop

Hometown Healthcare- Bridgestone

Silkolene- AXO- Bell- Leatt- Dunlop

Heinen's Motorsports- Dunlop- Zalusky Advanced Riding Scho:
Dunlop

AXO- Woodcraft- Bridgestone

Bell Helmets- Race Tech- Braking- AMSOIL- Bridgestone- Motc

A.D. Concepts- Goat Bros. Racing- Dunlop

Dunlop

Silkolene- AXO- Bell- Leatt- Dunlop

Heinen's Motorsports- Dunlop- Zalusky Advanced Riding Scho:
Moto-D- Bananna Squad Decals- Dunlop

Hometown Healthcare- Bridgestone

Dunlop

AXO- Woodcraft- Bridgestone

Bell Helmets- Race Tech- Braking- AMSOIL- Bridgestone- Motc

Silkolene- AXO- Bell- Leatt- Dunlop
Dunlop

Hometown Healthcare- Bridgestone

Heinen's Motorsports- Dunlop- Zalusky Advanced Riding Scho:
Moto-D- Bananna Squad Decals- Dunlop

Pitbull

MNSBR.German Auto Works- Pitbull- ZARS- Dunlop

Dunlop

Muscatell Subaru- sisufab- Dunlop

Michelin
Dunlop
A.D. Concepts- Goat Bros. Racing- Dunlop

Hometown Healthcare- Bridgestone
MNSBR.German Auto Works- Pitbull- ZARS- Dunlop
Silkolene- AXO- Bell- Leatt- Dunlop

A.D. Concepts- Goat Bros. Racing- Dunlop

Moto-D- Bananna Squad Decals- Dunlop

Dunlop
Bell Helmets- Race Tech- Braking- AMSOIL- Bridgestone- Motc
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Middleweight SB
Pos

of 20

Middleweight SB
Pos

of 17

Middleweight GP
Pos
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110N
741N
337N
97N

727N
117N
230N

Saturday
No
25N
75N
180N
34N
97N
517N
85N
970N
461N
337N
425N
131N
23N
937N
597N
741N
727N
117N
933N
224N

Sunday
No
25N

597N
97N

75N

85N

34N

970N
337N
252N
117N
151N
461N
741N
727N
933N

Saturday
No
25N
97N
517N
180N
75N
34N
85N
461N
970N
337N
23N
402N
937N
131N
597N
741N

Daniel O'Day
Mathew Wiest
Mark Praska
Jake Hawthorne
Joshua Auel
Ryan Alvar
Jason Weidholz

Name

Harry Jensen
Jonathan Schwartz
Aaron Duchon
Dan Krambeck
Jake Hawthorne
Clark Davis
Jonathon Graus
Scott Masterton
Brandon Connett
Mark Praska
Shane Johnson
Pierre Edward Cholet
Mark Grey

Josh Entzel
Drew Sivertson
Mathew Wiest
Joshua Auel
Ryan Alvar
Tanner Hunter
David Collins

Name
Harry Jensen

Drew Sivertson
Jake Hawthorne
Jonathan Schwartz
Jonathon Graus
Dan Krambeck
Scott Masterton
Mark Praska
Greg Kastner
Ryan Alvar

Max Furman
Brandon Connett
Mathew Wiest
Joshua Auel
Tanner Hunter

Name

Harry Jensen

Jake Hawthorne
Clark Davis

Aaron Duchon
Jonathan Schwartz
Dan Krambeck
Jonathon Graus
Brandon Connett
Scott Masterton
Mark Praska

Mark Grey

Adam Harrison
Josh Entzel

Pierre Edward Cholet
Drew Sivertsen
Mathew Wiest

Middleweight SS Novice
Middleweight SS Novice
Middleweight SS Novice
Middleweight SS Novice
Middleweight SS Novice
Middleweight SS Novice
Middleweight SS Novice

Class

Middleweight SB Novice
Middleweight SB Novice
Middleweight SB Novice
Middleweight SB Novice
Middleweight SB Novice
Middleweight SB Novice
Middleweight SB Novice
Middleweight SB Novice
Middleweight SB Novice
Middleweight SB Novice
Middleweight SB Novice
Middleweight SB Novice
Middleweight SB Novice
Middleweight SB Novice
Middleweight SB Novice
Middleweight SB Novice
Middleweight SB Novice
Middleweight SB Novice
Middleweight SB Novice
Middleweight SB Novice

Class
Middleweight SB Novice

Middleweight SB Novice
Middleweight SB Novice
Middleweight SB Novice
Middleweight SB Novice
Middleweight SB Novice
Middleweight SB Novice
Middleweight SB Novice
Middleweight SB Novice
Middleweight SB Novice
Middleweight SB Novice
Middleweight SB Novice
Middleweight SB Novice
Middleweight SB Novice
Middleweight SB Novice

Class

Middleweight GP Novice
Middleweight GP Novice
Middleweight GP Novice
Middleweight GP Novice
Middleweight GP Novice
Middleweight GP Novice
Middleweight GP Novice
Middleweight GP Novice
Middleweight GP Novice
Middleweight GP Novice
Middleweight GP Novice
Middleweight GP Novice
Middleweight GP Novice
Middleweight GP Novice
Middleweight GP Novice
Middleweight GP Novice

Yamaha R6 Michelin
Kawasaki ZX6R Dunlop
Yamaha R6 Dunlop
Suzuki GSXR60( Dunlop
Yamaha R6

Make/Model Tire Sponsor
Ducati 848 Dunlop
Dunlop
Yamaha R6 Dunlop
Triumph D675  Bridgestone
Yamaha R6 Dunlop
Suzuki GSXR60( Dunlop
Yamaha R6 Dunlop
Yamaha R6 Dunlop
Triumph D675  Dunlop

Kawasaki ZX6R Dunlop
Kawasaki ZX6R

Triumph D675

Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6 Michelin
Suzuki GSXR60( Dunlop
Yamaha R6

Triumph D675  Bridgestone
Yamaha R6
Make/Model Tire Sponsor
Ducati 848 Dunlop
Yamaha R6 Bridgestone
Yamaha R6 Dunlop
Dunlop
Yamaha R6 Dunlop
Triumph D675  Bridgestone
Yamaha R6 Dunlop

Kawasaki ZX6R Dunlop

Yamaha R6

Suzuki GSXR600
Triumph D675  Dunlop
Yamaha R6 Michelin

Suzuki GSXR60( Dunlop
Triumph D675

Make/Model Tire Sponsor
Ducati 848 Dunlop
Yamaha R6 Dunlop
Suzuki GSXR60( Dunlop
Yamaha R6 Dunlop
Dunlop
Triumph D675  Bridgestone
Yamaha R6 Dunlop
Triumph D675  Dunlop
Yamaha R6 Dunlop

Kawasaki ZX6R Dunlop
Triumph D675

Honda F2 Dunlop
Yamaha R6 Bridgestone
Yamaha R6 Michelin

Bridgestone

Bridgestone

Michelin

Muscatell Subaru- sisufab- Dunlop

Heinen's Motorsports- Dunlop- Zalusky Advanced Riding Scho
Dunlop

Motorex- Dunlop

Silkolene- AXO- Bell- Leatt- Dunlop

A.D. Concepts- Goat Bros. Racing- Dunlop

Hometown Healthcare- Bridgestone

Heinen's Motorsports- Dunlop- Zalusky Advanced Riding Scho:
Dunlop

Moto-D- Bananna Squad Decals- Dunlop

MNSBR.German Auto Works- Pitbull- ZARS- Dunlop

Dunlop

Muscatell Subaru- sisufab- Dunlop

Bell Helmets- Race Tech- Braking- AMSOIL- Bridgestone- Motc
Michelin
Dunlop

AXO- Woodcraft- Bridgestone

Motorex- Dunlop

Bell Helmets- Race Tech- Braking- AMSOIL- Bridgestone- Motc
Heinen's Motorsports- Dunlop- Zalusky Advanced Riding Scho
Silkolene- AXO- Bell- Leatt- Dunlop

Moto-D- Bananna Squad Decals- Dunlop

Hometown Healthcare- Bridgestone

MNSBR.German Auto Works- Pitbull- ZARS- Dunlop

Muscatell Subaru- sisufab- Dunlop

MNSBR
Dunlop
Michelin
Dunlop
AXO- Woodcraft- Bridgestone

Mom- Dunlop

Zalusky Advanced Riding School- Heinen's Motors- Dunlop
Dunlop

A.D. Concepts- Goat Bros. Racing- Dunlop

Silkolene- AXO- Bell- Leatt- Dunlop

Hometown Healthcare- Bridgestone

Moto-D- Bananna Squad Decals- Dunlop

Dunlop

MNSBR.German Auto Works- Pitbull- ZARS- Dunlop
Muscatell Subaru- sisufab- Dunlop

Pit Bull- Zaluski Advanced Riding School- Dunlop

Bell Helmets- Race Tech- Braking- AMSOIL- Bridgestone- Motc
Michelin



0 727N Joshua Auel Middleweight GP Novice Suzuki GSXR60( Dunlop Dunlop

0 117N Ryan Alvar Middleweight GP Novice Yamaha R6
0 933N Tanner Hunter Middleweight GP Novice Triumph D675  Bridgestone AXO- Woodcraft- Bridgestone
0 224N David Collins Middleweight GP Novice Yamaha R6
of 20
Middleweight GP Sunday
Pos No Name Class Make/Model Tire Sponsor
1 25N Harry Jensen Middleweight GP Novice Ducati 848 Dunlop Mom- Dunlop

4 75N Jonathan Schwartz ~ Middleweight GP Novice Dunlop Silkolene- AXO- Bell- Leatt- Dunlop
5 97N Jake Hawthorne Middleweight GP Novice Yamaha R6 Dunlop Zalusky Advanced Riding School- Heinen's Motors- Dunlop
6 85N Jonathon Graus Middleweight GP Novice Yamaha R6 Dunlop Moto-D- Bananna Squad Decals- Dunlop
7 970N Scott Masterton Middleweight GP Novice Yamaha R6 Dunlop MNSBR.German Auto Works- Pitbull- ZARS- Dunlop
8 337N Mark Praska Middleweight GP Novice Kawasaki ZX6R Dunlop Muscatell Subaru- sisufab- Dunlop
9 402N Adam Harrison Middleweight GP Novice Honda F2 Dunlop Pit Bull- Zaluski Advanced Riding School- Dunlop
10 117N Ryan Alvar Middleweight GP Novice Yamaha R6
11 252N Greg Kastner Middleweight GP Novice
0 34N Dan Krambeck Middleweight GP Novice Triumph D675  Bridgestone Hometown Healthcare- Bridgestone
0 597N Drew Sivertsen Middleweight GP Novice Yamaha R6 Bridgestone Bell Helmets- Race Tech- Braking- AMSOIL- Bridgestone- Motc
0 151N Max Furman Middleweight GP Novice Suzuki GSXR600 MNSBR
0 461N Brandon Connett Middleweight GP Novice Triumph D675  Dunlop Dunlop
0 741N Mathew Wiest Middleweight GP Novice Yamaha R6 Michelin Michelin
0 727N Joshua Auel Middleweight GP Novice Suzuki GSXR60( Dunlop Dunlop
0 933N Tanner Hunter Middleweight GP Novice Triumph D675  Bridgestone AXO- Woodcraft- Bridgestone
of 18
Lightweight SS Saturday
Pos No Name Class Make/Model Tire Sponsor
12N DavePedersn  LightweightSSNovice  SusukiSVGS0 Bridgestone  Pibul-Bridgestone
2 191N Mike Knoll Lightweight SS Novice
3 911N Paul Satterlee Lightweight SS Novice Suzuki SV650
4 219N Aaron Foss Lightweight SS Novice Suzuki SV650
5 99N Katie Champ Lightweight SS Novice Suzuki SV650  Bridgestone MNSBR- ZARS- Bridgestone
6 155N David Hanson Lightweight SS Novice Suzuki SV650
7 558N Pamela Dupont Lightweight SS Novice Suzuki SV650  Bridgestone Bridgestone
of 7
Lightweight SS Sunday
Pos No Name Class Make/Model Tire Sponsor
12N DavePedersn  LightweightSSNovice  SusukiSVGS0 Bridgestone  Pibul-Bridgestone
2 191N Mike Knoll Lightweight SS Novice
3 99N Katie Champ Lightweight SS Novice Suzuki SV650  Bridgestone MNSBR- ZARS- Bridgestone
4 155N David Hanson Lightweight SS Novice Suzuki SV650
5 264N Bill Plucky Lightweight SS Novice Suzuki SV650  Pirelli Penske- Traction Dynamics- Pirelli
of 5
Lightweight SB Sunday
Pos No Name Class Make/Model Tire Sponsor
12N DavePedersn  LightweightSBNovice  SusukiSVGS0 Brdgestone  PioulBridgestone
2 333N Bryan Lachmiller Lightweight SB Novice Ninja 250
3 191N Mike Knoll Lightweight SB Novice
4 264N Bill Plucky Lightweight SB Novice Suzuki SV650  Pirelli Penske- Traction Dynamics- Pirelli
5 155N David Hanson Lightweight SB Novice Suzuki SV650
6 99N Katie Champ Lightweight SB Novice Suzuki SV650  Bridgestone MNSBR- ZARS- Bridgestone
7 558N Pamela Dupont Lightweight SB Novice Suzuki SV650  Bridgestone 2K Motorsports- Bridgestone
0 597N Drew Sivertson Lightweight SB Novice Yamaha R6 Bridgestone Bell Helmets- Race Tech- Braking- AMSOIL- Bridgestone- Motc
of 8
Lightweight GP Saturday
Pos No Name Class Make/Model Tire Sponsor
. 12N DawPedesn  LightweightGPNovice  SuukiSVeS0 Brdgestone  Pibul-Briggestore
2 402N Adam Harrison Lightweight GP Novice Honda F2 Dunlop Pit Bull- Zaluski Advanced Riding School- Dunlop
3 191N Mike Knoll Lightweight GP Novice
4 193N Jeff Stokoe Lightweight GP Novice
5 219N Aaron Foss Lightweight GP Novice Suzuki SV650
6 99N Katie Champ Lightweight GP Novice Suzuki SV650  Bridgestone MNSBR- ZARS- Bridgestone
7 155N David Hanson Lightweight GP Novice Suzuki SV650
8 558N Pamela Dupont Lightweight GP Novice Suzuki SV650  Bridgestone 2K Motorsports- Bridgestone
0 597N Drew Sivertson Lightweight GP Novice Yamaha R6 Bridgestone Bell Helmets- Race Tech- Braking- AMSOIL- Bridgestone- Motc

of 9



Middleweight GP
Pos

of 1

Lightweight GP
Pos

of 6

Ultralight #3
Pos

of 4

Ninja 250
Pos

of 5

Ultralight SS
Pos

of 4

Ninja 250
Pos

of 4

Ultralight #1
Pos

of 4

Ninja 250
Pos

of 6

Ultralight #2
Pos
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Saturday
No
23N

Sunday
No
222N
402N
191N
155N
597N
99N

Saturday
No

231N
597N
362N
79N

Saturday
No

573N
733N
412N
89N

Saturday
No

231N
79N
362N
597N

Saturday
No

633N
573N
412N
733N

Sunday
No
231N
597N
362N
79N

Sunday
No

573N
633N
733N
412N
89N

Saturday
No

231N
79N
362N

Name
Mark Grey

Name

Dave Pederson
Adam Harrison
Mike Knoll
David Hanson
Drew Sivertson
Katie Champ

Name

Trevor Treviranus
Drew Sivertson
Timothy Ring
Matt Cina

Name

Ashley Stansberry
Pierre Champon
Jeffrey Quam
Joseph Karvonen

Name

Trevor Treviranus
Matt Cina
Timothy Ring
Drew Sivertson

Name

William Miller
Ashley Stansberry
Jeffrey Quam
Pierre Champon

Name

Trevor Treviranus
Drew Sivertson
Timothy Ring
Matt Cina

Name

Ashley Stansberry
William Miller
Pierre Champon
Jeffrey Quam
Joseph Karvonen

Name

Trevor Treviranus
Matt Cina
Timothy Ring

Class
Middleweight GP Novice

Class

Lightweight GP Novice
Lightweight GP Novice
Lightweight GP Novice
Lightweight GP Novice
Lightweight GP Novice
Lightweight GP Novice

Class

Ultralight #3 Novice
Ultralight #3 Novice
Ultralight #3 Novice
Ultralight #3 Novice

Class

Ninja 250 Novice
Ninja 250 Novice
Ninja 250 Novice
Ninja 250 Novice

Class

Ultralight SS Novice
Ultralight SS Novice
Ultralight SS Novice
Ultralight SS Novice

Class

Ninja 250 Novice
Ninja 250 Novice
Ninja 250 Novice
Ninja 250 Novice

Class

Ultralight #1 Novice
Ultralight #1 Novice
Ultralight #1 Novice
Ultralight #1 Novice

Class

Ninja 250 Novice
Ninja 250 Novice
Ninja 250 Novice
Ninja 250 Novice
Ninja 250 Novice

Class

Ultralight #2 Novice
Ultralight #2 Novice
Ultralight #2 Novice

Make/Model
Triumph D675

Tire Sponsor

Make/Model Tire Sponsor
Suzuki SV650  Bridgestone
Honda F2 Dunlop
Suzuki SV650

Yamaha R6 Bridgestone
Suzuki SV650  Bridgestone

Make/Model Tire Sponsor
Yamaha YZ450F
Yamaha R6 Bridgestone

Ducati Monster 620

Make/Model Tire Sponsor
Ninja 250 Bridgestone
Ninja 250

Suzuki SV650  Bridgestone
Ninja 250

Make/Model Tire Sponsor
Yamaha YZ450F

Ducati Monster 620

Yamaha R6 Bridgestone
Make/Model Tire Sponsor
Ninja 250 Pirelli

Ninja 250 Bridgestone
Suzuki SV650  Bridgestone
Ninja 250

Make/Model Tire Sponsor
Yamaha YZ450F

Yamaha R6 Bridgestone

Ducati Monster 620

Make/Model Tire Sponsor
Ninja 250 Bridgestone
Ninja 250 Pirelli

Ninja 250

Suzuki SV650  Bridgestone
Ninja 250

Make/Model Tire Sponsor
Yamaha YZ450F

Ducati Monster 620

Pitbull- Bridgestone
Pit Bull- Zaluski Advanced Riding School- Dunlop

Bell Helmets- Race Tech- Braking- AMSOIL- Bridgestone- Motc

MNSBR- ZARS- Bridgestone

Runner Trucking
Bell Helmets- Race Tech- Braking- AMSOIL- Bridgestone- Motc

Bridgestone

Zorbaz- Summit Brewing- Bridgestone

Runner Trucking

Bell Helmets- Race Tech- Braking- AMSOIL- Bridgestone- Motc

Pirelli
Bridgestone
Zorbaz- Summit Brewing- Bridgestone

Runner Trucking
Bell Helmets- Race Tech- Braking- AMSOIL- Bridgestone- Motc

Bridgestone
Pirelli

Zorbaz- Summit Brewing- Bridgestone
Sisufab LLC

Runner Trucking
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Saturday
No

633N
412N
733N
89N

Sunday
No
231N
597N
362N
79N

Sunday
No

633N
733N
573N
412N

Sunday
No
231N
79N
597N
362N

Sunday
No

633N
573N
733N
89N

412N

Saturday
No
6E
24E
25N
91E
80E
18E
113E
888E
79N
533N
82E
425N

Saturday
No

126E
193N
918E
305E
911N

Drew Sivertson

Name

William Miller
Jeffrey Quam
Pierre Champon
Joseph Karvonen

Name

Trevor Treviranus
Drew Sivertson
Timothy Ring
Matt Cina

Name

William Miller
Pierre Champon
Ashley Stansberry
Jeffrey Quam

Name

Trevor Treviranus
Matt Cina

Drew Sivertson
Timothy Ring

Name

William Miller
Ashley Stansberry
Pierre Champon
Joseph Karvonen
Jeffrey Quam

Name

Brian Hebeisen
Kurt Schuschke
Harry Jensen
John Anderson
Karl Rehpohl
Dwayne Stroman
JT Noehre

Paul Jensen
Matt Cina
Matthew Nardo
Mike Petersen
Shane Johnson

Name

Josh Pangier
Jeff Stokoe
Stephen Johnson
Barry Schmidt
Paul Satterlee

Ultralight #2 Novice

Class

Ninja 250 Novice
Ninja 250 Novice
Ninja 250 Novice
Ninja 250 Novice

Class

Ultralight #3 Novice
Ultralight #3 Novice
Ultralight #3 Novice
Ultralight #3 Novice

Class

Ninja 250 Novice
Ninja 250 Novice
Ninja 250 Novice
Ninja 250 Novice

Class

Ultralight #2 Novice
Ultralight #2 Novice
Ultralight #2 Novice
Ultralight #2 Novice

Class

Ninja 250 Novice
Ninja 250 Novice
Ninja 250 Novice
Ninja 250 Novice
Ninja 250 Novice

Class

Formula 40 - F2
Formula 40 - F2
Formula 40 - F2
Formula 40 - F2
Formula 40 - F2
Formula 40 - F2
Formula 40 - F2
Formula 40 - F2
Formula 40 - F2
Formula 40 - F2
Formula 40 - F2
Formula 40 - F2

Class

Formula 40 - F1
Formula 40 - F1
Formula 40 - F1
Formula 40 - F1
Formula 40 - F1

Yamaha R6 Bridgestone
Make/Model Tire Sponsor
Ninja 250 Pirelli

Suzuki SV650  Bridgestone
Ninja 250

Ninja 250

Make/Model Tire Sponsor
Yamaha YZ450F

Yamaha R6 Bridgestone

Ducati Monster 620

Make/Model Tire Sponsor
Ninja 250 Pirelli

Ninja 250

Ninja 250 Bridgestone
Suzuki SV650  Bridgestone

Make/Model Tire Sponsor
Yamaha YZ450F
Yamaha R6 Bridgestone

Ducati Monster 620

Make/Model Tire Sponsor
Ninja 250 Pirelli

Ninja 250 Bridgestone
Ninja 250

Ninja 250

Suzuki SV650  Bridgestone

Make/Model Tire Sponsor
Triumph D675  Dunlop
Ducati 848 Dunlop
Yamaha R6

Dunlop
Ducati 848

Suzuki SV650
Kawasaki ZX6R

Kawasaki ZX6R

Make/Model Tire Sponsor

Suzuki SV650  Dunlop

Suzuki SV650

Bell Helmets- Race Tech- Braking- AMSOIL- Bridgestone- Motc

Pirelli
Zorbaz- Summit Brewing- Bridgestone

Runner Trucking
Bell Helmets- Race Tech- Braking- AMSOIL- Bridgestone- Motc

Pirelli

Bridgestone
Zorbaz- Summit Brewing- Bridgestone

Runner Trucking

Bell Helmets- Race Tech- Braking- AMSOIL- Bridgestone- Motc

Pirelli
Bridgestone

Sisufab LLC
Zorbaz- Summit Brewing- Bridgestone

EBC- Silkolene- SDE- Alpha Race Day Sales- Dunlop
Motorex- Dunlop

Worlwide Machining & Welding- Oil KWS Motorsports Sharkski
Jenspeed- Dunlop

CQC Motorsports

Pitbull- Dunlop
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Pos
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Sportsman Lightweight
Pos

1
of 1

Sunday
No

25N
80E
91E
79N
533N
18E

Sunday
No
918E
305E
35E

Saturday
No
193N

Saturday
No

191N
911N
219N
264N
99N

155N
558N
597N

Saturday
No

25N

79N
222N
193N
911N
155N
558N

Saturday
No
402N

Sunday
No

25N
222N
79N
155N
558N

Sunday
No
402N

Sportsman Middleweigt Sunday

Pos
1
of 1

No
230N

Name

Harry Jensen
Karl Rehpohl
John Anderson
Matt Cina
Matthew Nardo
Dwayne Stroman

Name

Stephen Johnson
Barry Schmidt
Troy Pierson

Name
Jeff Stokoe

Name

Mike Knoll

Paul Satterlee
Aaron Foss

Bill Plucky
Katie Champ
David Hanson
Pamela Dupont
Drew Sivertson

Name

Harry Jensen
Matt Cina

Dave Pederson
Jeff Stokoe
Paul Satterlee
David Hanson
Pamela Dupont

Name
Adam Harrison

Name

Harry Jensen
Dave Pederson
Matt Cina
David Hanson
Pamela Dupont

Name
Adam Harrison

Name
Jason Weidholz

Class

Formula 40 - F2
Formula 40 - F2
Formula 40 - F2
Formula 40 - F2
Formula 40 - F2
Formula 40 - F2

Class

Formula 40 - F1
Formula 40 - F1
Formula 40 - F1

Class
250GP Novice

Class

Lightweight SB Novice
Lightweight SB Novice
Lightweight SB Novice
Lightweight SB Novice
Lightweight SB Novice
Lightweight SB Novice
Lightweight SB Novice
Lightweight SB Novice

Class

Supertwins Novice
Supertwins Novice
Supertwins Novice
Supertwins Novice
Supertwins Novice
Supertwins Novice
Supertwins Novice

Class

Sportsman Lightweight Novice

Class

Supertwins Novice
Supertwins Novice
Supertwins Novice
Supertwins Novice
Supertwins Novice

Class

Sportsman Lightweight Novice

Class

Sportsman Middleweight Novice

Make/Model
Ducati 848

Yamaha R6

Ducati 848

Make/Model
Suzuki SV650

Ninja 250

Make/Model

Make/Model

Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650
Yamaha R6

Make/Model
Ducati 848

Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650

Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650

Make/Model
Honda F2

Make/Model
Ducati 848
Suzuki SV650

Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650

Make/Model
Honda F2

Make/Model

Tire Sponsor
Dunlop
Dunlop

Tire Sponsor
Dunlop

Dunlop

Tire Sponsor

Tire Sponsor

Pirelli
Bridgestone

Bridgestone
Bridgestone

Tire Sponsor
Dunlop

Bridgestone

Bridgestone

Tire Sponsor
Dunlop

Tire Sponsor
Dunlop
Bridgestone

Bridgestone

Tire Sponsor
Dunlop

Tire Sponsor

Motorex- Dunlop
Jenspeed- Dunlop
Worlwide Machining & Welding- Oil KWS Motorsports Sharkski

CQC Motorsports

Pitbull- Dunlop

BodyPhotage- Miller's Modern Garage- Dunlop- Zalusky Advar

Penske- Traction Dynamics- Pirelli
MNSBR- ZARS- Bridgestone

2K Motorsports- Bridgestone
Bell Helmets- Race Tech- Braking- AMSOIL- Bridgestone- Motc

Motorex- Dunlop- Mom

Pitbull- Bridgestone

Bridgestone

Pit Bull- Zaluski Advanced Riding School- Dunlop

Motorex- Dunlop- Mom
Pitbull- Bridgestone

Bridgestone

Pit Bull- Zaluski Advanced Riding School- Dunlop



